Queen's -vs- Windsor
2/15/2020 at Windsor

Date: 2/15/2020 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
St .00 T
Attendance: 150 Windsor 0 0 0 0
Location: Windsor QNS: Quinn Johnston (1)
WSR:
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By QNS WSR
1st 17:04 QNS Quinn Johnston Robin Ketcheson, Nicole Posesorski 1 0
Queen's Power Plays Windsor Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 02:55 04:55 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 11:19 12:57 01:38 0 0 --
1st 13:19 14:57 01:38 0 0 -- 2nd 08:35 10:35 02:00 0 0 --
1st 19:20 01:20 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 01:03 03:03 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 04:49 06:49 02:00 0 0 -= 05:38 0 0 0
3rd 12:35 15:00 02:25 0 0 --
3rd 15:33 17:33 02:00 0 0 --
12:03 (o} (o] 0
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WSR Morgan Simard 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 2:55 PP
1st QNS Kaylie Dennis 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 10:16 PP
1st QNS Megan Laviolette 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 11:19 PP
1st WSR Maggi DeWolf-Russ 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 12:57 PP
1st QNS Kaylie Dennis 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 1:20
1st WSR Victoria Sudeyko 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 19:20
1st WSR Victoria Sudeyko 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 1:20
1st WSR Jessica Gribbon 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:20 PP
1st QNS Kaylie Dennis 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 19:20
2nd QNS Sydney Wilson 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 8:35 PP
3rd QNS Bryce Desa 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 1:03 PP
3rd WSR Zoey Westervelt 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 4:49 PP
3rd QNS Bryce Desa 02:00 CHECKING FROM BEHIND MINOR 9:21
3rd WSR Darcee Hall 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 9:21
3rd WSR Ashley Maitre 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 12:35 PP
3rd WSR Ashley Maitre 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:35
3rd QNS Hailey Wilson 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 10:35
3rd WSR Aubrey Lefler 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:33 PP




Queen's 1

Pos Player

Individual

Total

+/- __FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

Makenzy Arsenaul
Sydney Wilson
Abby Dusome
Hailey Wilson
Taylor Hicks
Robin Ketcheson
Kaylie Dennis

ol =
m o ©®o 0wk

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
21
22
25
26
29

Megan Laviolette
Emma McKnight
Bryce Desa
Shelby Sly

Quinn Johnston
Bridgid Goris
Alex Maw

Julia McDonnell
Devon Greenough
Nicole Posesorski
Kathryn Jalink

t

Scout Watkins Southward

o

1-2

1-2

3-6

1-2

2-4

Total

Windsor O

Pos Player

R|IOO OO0OO0OO0OFrR OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

NIOPFP OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0OFr OO0 OO0 0>
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoON

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoO|W

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO 0O 0O 00000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOo
1

0-0

+/- ___FO

8-16

Pen

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O00O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

Molly Jenkins
Daralan Ditto
Jessica Gribbon
Olivia Lynch
Kendi Lundell

Aubrey Lefler
Maggie Peterson
Mia Dinardo
Megan Bates
Morgan Simard
Zoey Westervelt
Amy Maitre
Ashley Maitre
Carly Hennessey
Darcee Hall
Victoria Sudeyko

=
h o © oo u MWk #

W NDNDNMNNNEPRPPEPRPPRP
P NO MNP ONOO®WNDN

KayCyn Hernandez

Maggi DeWolf-Russ
Samantha Spagnol
Kristen Swiatoschik

o

1-2
1-2

2-4

1-2

2-4
1-2

Total

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen’'s Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c Mins GA EN

Total

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|®

OO OO 0O O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo OoO|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOIN

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo
1

0-0

Windsor Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN 1

10-20

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

1 Makenzy Arsenault
29 Kathryn Jalink

W 60:00 0O O
0:00 0 O

17

28

1 Molly Jenkins

31 Kristen Swiatoschik

L

58:49 1 0 10
0:00 0 0 ©

20

Totals

0 o

Queen's Faceoffs

Njo Nk

17

28

Totals

1 0 10

Windsor Faceoffs

OO o|N

20



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0 PP QNS
0-0 PP QNS
0-0 PP QNS
0-0
PP
0-0 WSR
0-0
PP
0-0 WSR
PP
0-0 WSR
0-0
PP
0-0 WSR
PP
0-0 WSR
PP
0-0 WSR
PP
0-0 WSR
PP
0-0 WSR
0-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0 PP QNS
1-0
1-0
1-0
PP
1-0 WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
1-0
PP
1-0 WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
1-0
PP
1-0 WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
PP
1-0 WSR
1-0
1-0 PP QNS
1-0 PP QNS
1-0 PP QNS
1-0
1-0

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[02:55] Penalty on Morgan Simard WSR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[02:55] Start power play for QNS.

[04:55] Morgan Simard (WSR) penalty complete.

[04:55] End power play for QNS.

[10:16] Penalty on Kaylie Dennis QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[10:16] Start power play for WSR.
[11:19] Penalty on Megan Laviolette QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

[11:19] Start power play for WSR.

[12:16] Kaylie Dennis (QNS) penalty complete.
[12:57] Penalty on Maggi DeWolf-Russ WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[12:57] End power play for WSR.

[13:19] Megan Laviolette (QNS) penalty complete.
[13:19] Start power play for QNS.

[14:57] Maggi DeWolf-Russ (WSR) penalty complete.

[14:57] End power play for QNS.

[17:04] GOAL by QNS Quinn Johnston (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Robin Ketcheson and Nicole Posesorski, On ice for QNS: , On
ice for WSR: , goal number 7 for season.

Queen's 1, Windsor 0

[01:20] Penalty on Kaylie Dennis QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.

[05:40] Kaylie Dennis (QNS) penalty complete.

[19:20] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.

[01:20] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.

[05:40] Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.

[19:20] Penalty on Jessica Gribbon WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[19:20] Start power play for QNS.

[19:20] Penalty on Kaylie Dennis QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.

[21:20] Kaylie Dennis (QNS) penalty complete.

Period #2 Plays
[01:20] Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.

[01:20] Jessica Gribbon (WSR) penalty complete.

[01:20] End power play for QNS.
[08:35] Penalty on Sydney Wilson QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[08:35] Start power play for WSR.
[10:35] Sydney Wilson (QNS) penalty complete.

[10:35] End power play for WSR.
Period #3 Plays
[01:03] Penalty on Bryce Desa QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[01:03] Start power play for WSR.
[03:03] Bryce Desa (QNS) penalty complete.

[03:03] End power play for WSR.

[04:49] Penalty on Zoey Westervelt WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[04:49] Start power play for QNS.

[06:49] Zoey Westervelt (WSR) penalty complete.

[06:49] End power play for QNS.

[09:21] Penalty on Bryce Desa QNS 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND.
[09:21] Penalty on Darcee Hall WSR 2 minutes for BOARDING.



1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0

1-0

1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0

[12

PP QNS [12
[10
[10
[12
[12
[12
[12

PP

WSR [15

PP

WSR  [15
[15

PP QNS [15

PP QNS [17

PP QNS [17

:35] Penalty on Ashley Maitre WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
:35] Start power play for QNS.

:35] Penalty on Samantha Spagnol WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

:35] Penalty on Hailey Wilson QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.

:35] Samantha Spagnol (WSR) penalty complete.

:59] Bryce Desa (QNS) penalty complete.

:59] Darcee Hall (WSR) penalty complete.

:59] Hailey Wilson (QNS) penalty complete.

:00] Ashley Maitre (WSR) penalty complete.

:00] End power play for QNS.

:33] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
:33] Start power play for QNS.

:33] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.

:33] End power play for QNS.



