Queen's -vs- Windsor 2/15/2020 at Windsor

Date: 2/15/2020 Start: 4:00PM Time: 2:20 Attendance: 150 Location: Windsor

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Queen's	1	0	0	1
Windsor	0	0	0	0

QNS: Quinn Johnston (1) WSR:

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team Sco	ored By					Assist	ed By				QNS	WSR
1st	17:04	QNS Qu	inn Johnst	on				Robin	Ketcheso	n, Nicole	Posesorsk	i	1	0
		Q	lueen's Po	wer Plays	;					Wir	ndsor Powe	er Plays		
Prd	Start	t End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	02:55	5 04:55	02:00	0	0			1st	11:19	12:57	01:38	0	0	
1st	13:19	9 14:57	01:38	0	0			2nd	08:35	10:35	02:00	0	0	
1st	19:20	01:20	02:00	0	0		_	3rd	01:03	03:03	02:00	0	0	
3rd	04:49	9 06:49	02:00	0	0						05:38	0	0	0
3rd	12:35	5 15:00	02:25	0	0									
3rd	15:33	3 17:33	02:00	0	0									
			12:03	0	0	0								

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	WSR	Morgan Simard	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	2:55	PP
1st	QNS	Kaylie Dennis	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	10:16	PP
1st	QNS	Megan Laviolette	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	11:19	PP
1st	WSR	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	12:57	PP
1st	QNS	Kaylie Dennis	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	1:20	
1st	WSR	Victoria Sudeyko	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	19:20	
1st	WSR	Victoria Sudeyko	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	1:20	
1st	WSR	Jessica Gribbon	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	19:20	PP
1st	QNS	Kaylie Dennis	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	19:20	
2nd	QNS	Sydney Wilson	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	8:35	PP
3rd	QNS	Bryce Desa	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	1:03	PP
3rd	WSR	Zoey Westervelt	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	4:49	PP
3rd	QNS	Bryce Desa	02:00	CHECKING FROM BEHIND	MINOR	9:21	
3rd	WSR	Darcee Hall	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	9:21	
3rd	WSR	Ashley Maitre	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	12:35	PP
3rd	WSR	Ashley Maitre	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	10:35	
3rd	QNS	Hailey Wilson	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	10:35	
3rd	WSR	Aubrey Lefler	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	15:33	PP

Individual

Queen's 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Makenzy Arsenault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Sydney Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Abby Dusome	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Hailey Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Taylor Hicks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Robin Ketcheson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Kaylie Dennis	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	12	Scout Watkins Southward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Megan Laviolette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Emma McKnight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Bryce Desa	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	16	Shelby Sly	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Quinn Johnston	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Bridgid Goris	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Alex Maw	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Julia McDonnell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Devon Greenough	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Nicole Posesorski	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Kathryn Jalink	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-16	0

Windsor 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Molly Jenkins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Daralan Ditto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jessica Gribbon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Olivia Lynch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kendi Lundell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	KayCyn Hernandez	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Aubrey Lefler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Maggie Peterson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Mia Dinardo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Megan Bates	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Morgan Simard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Zoey Westervelt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Amy Maitre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Ashley Maitre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	21	Carly Hennessey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Darcee Hall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Victoria Sudeyko	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	25	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Samantha Spagnol	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Kristen Swiatoschik	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	10-20	0

Queen's Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Makenzy Arsenault	W	60:00	0	0	7	17	4	28
29	Kathryn Jalink		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			0	0	7	17	4	28

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Molly Jenkins	L	58:49	1	0	10	6	4	20
31	Kristen Swiatoschik		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	10	6	4	20

Queen's Faceoffs Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

		riay by riay
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[02:55] Penalty on Morgan Simard WSR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0		[02:55] Start power play for QNS.
0-0		[04:55] Morgan Simard (WSR) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP QNS	[04:55] End power play for QNS. [10:16] Penalty on Kaylie Dennis QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP	[10. 10] Ferlatty of Raylie Definis 2NS 2 minutes for CROSS Checking, (power play opp).
0-0	WSR	[10:16] Start power play for WSR.
0-0	PP	[11:19] Penalty on Megan Laviolette QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
0-0	WSR	[11:19] Start power play for WSR.
0-0	PP WSR	[12:16] Kaylie Dennis (QNS) penalty complete.
0-0		[12:57] Penalty on Maggi DeWolf-Russ WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WSR	[12:57] End power play for WSR.
0-0	PP WSR	[13:19] Megan Laviolette (QNS) penalty complete.
	PP	
0-0	WSR PP	[13:19] Start power play for QNS.
0-0	WSR PP	[14:57] Maggi DeWolf-Russ (WSR) penalty complete.
0-0	WSR	[14:57] End power play for QNS.
0-0		[17:04] GOAL by QNS Quinn Johnston (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Robin Ketcheson and Nicole Posesorski, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 7 for season.
		Queen's 1, Windsor 0
1-0		[01:20] Penalty on Kaylie Dennis QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
1-0 1-0		[05:40] Kaylie Dennis (QNS) penalty complete. [19:20] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
1-0		[01:20] Penalty on Victoria Sudeyko WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
1-0		[05:40] Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.
1-0		[19:20] Penalty on Jessica Gribbon WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP QNS	[19:20] Start power play for QNS.
1-0		[19:20] Penalty on Kaylie Dennis QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
1-0		[21:20] Kaylie Dennis (QNS) penalty complete.
		Period #2 Plays
1-0	PP	[01:20] Victoria Sudeyko (WSR) penalty complete.
1-0	WSR PP	[01:20] Jessica Gribbon (WSR) penalty complete.
1-0	WSR	[01:20] End power play for QNS.
1-0		[08:35] Penalty on Sydney Wilson QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP WSR	[08:35] Start power play for WSR.
1-0	PP WSR	[10:35] Sydney Wilson (QNS) penalty complete.
1-0	PP WSR	[10:35] End power play for WSR.
		Period #3 Plays
1-0		[01:03] Penalty on Bryce Desa QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP WSR	[01:03] Start power play for WSR.
1-0	PP WSR	[03:03] Bryce Desa (QNS) penalty complete.
	PP	
1-0	WSR	[03:03] End power play for WSR.
1-0	DD ONG	[04:49] Penalty on Zoey Westervelt WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0		[04:49] Start power play for QNS. [06:49] Zoey Westervelt (WSR) penalty complete.
1-0		[06:49] End power play for QNS.
1-0		[09:21] Penalty on Bryce Desa QNS 2 minutes for CHECKING FROM BEHIND.
1 0		[00: 21] Panalty on Darcoa Hall WSD 2 minutes for POAPDING

[09:21] Penalty on Darcee Hall WSR 2 minutes for BOARDING.

1-0

```
[12:35] Penalty on Ashley Maitre WSR 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
1-0
      PP QNS [12:35] Start power play for QNS.
1-0
              [10:35] Penalty on Samantha Spagnol WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-0
1-0
              [10:35] Penalty on Hailey Wilson QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
1-0
              [12:35] Samantha Spagnol (WSR) penalty complete.
1-0
              [12:59] Bryce Desa (QNS) penalty complete.
              [12:59] Darcee Hall (WSR) penalty complete.
1-0
1-0
              [12:59] Hailey Wilson (QNS) penalty complete.
      PP
WSR
1-0
              [15:00] Ashley Maitre (WSR) penalty complete.
      PΡ
      WSR
              [15:00] End power play for QNS.
1-0
              [15:33] Penalty on Aubrey Lefler WSR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0
1-0
      PP QNS [15:33] Start power play for QNS.
1-0
      PP QNS [17:33] Aubrey Lefler (WSR) penalty complete.
      PP QNS [17:33] End power play for QNS.
1-0
```